
 
University of Missouri-Rolla Chemistry Department 

Seminar Schedule 
Fall Semester 2007 

(All seminars are held on Monday at 4:30 p.m. in G-3 Schrenk Hall  
unless otherwise noted) 

 
Friday, August 17, 2007 
Fire Extinguisher/Spill Response, 9:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m., Rolla Fire Training Center,  
for all Graduate students that have not attended before. 
Campus Environmental Issues and Safety Training, 12:30 p.m.-4:30 p.m.,  
Room G-3 Schrenk Hall, for all Graduate Students. 

 
Monday, August 20, 2007 
David Hubbard, UMR Reference Librarian  

 
Monday, August 27, 2007 
Chemistry, Bio-Science, & Chem. Engr. Fall Picnic  

 
Monday, September 3, 2007 
No Seminar Labor Day 

 
Monday, September 10, 2007 
Jonathan Sweedler, University of Illinois 

 
Monday, September 17, 2007  
Dr. Frank Blum, UMR Professor 

 
Monday, September 24, 2007  
Joshua Ogony, UMR Chemistry Graduate Student 

 
Monday, October 1, 2007 
Jay Senkevich, Brewer Science, Rolla, MO 
 
Friday,  October 19, 2007          
" Academy of Chemists and Biochemists Lecture" 
Dr. Christian E. Schafmeister, Chemistry Department University of Pittsburg,  

 
Monday, October 22, 2007 
Dr. Susan Lunte, Kansas University 

 
Wednesday, October 24, 2007 (ACS) 
Dr. Attila E. Pavlath, Western Regional Research Center, USDA 

 
 



Monday, October 29, 2007 
Ying Gao, UMR Chemistry Graduate Student 
 
Monday, November 5, 2007 
Dr. Ken Anderson, SIUC (ACS) 

 
Monday, November 12, 2007 
Dr. Nathan Oyler, UMKC, Department of Chemistry 

 
Monday, November 19, 2007 
No Seminar Thanksgiving Break 

 
Monday, November 26, 2007 
Isaac Stayton,UMR Chemistry Grad Student 

 
Monday, December 3, 2007 
Dr. Yinsheng Wang, University of California-Riverside 

 
Monday, December 10, 2007 
No Seminars finals week 
 


